Subject to change without notice
          PZ12 - Linear Motion Position Sensors
• Pulling Rod Type
• Mini design for limited space
• Ø 12.9 Section, Standard 10-150 mm
• Anodised Aluminium Housing
• Long Life, High Resolution
• Excellent Repeatability

Input Voltage 60 V max
Insulation Voltage 500V - 1min Residue < 5 µ A
Ordering information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
PZ12 -  S - 100 - P - 3MSample Code:
Series Mounting type Length Rating Cable length
PZ12
S - Mounting by brackets
A - Mounting by selfaligning ball-joints
F - Mounting by flange
FS - Cable
Blank = IP60
P = Water Proof IP65
blank = 1 m standard cable
3M = 3 m screened cable
10 100
25 125
50 150
75
Subject to change without notice